brilumen

DESCRIPTION

Technical lighting is increasingly considered in the planning of spaces and their purpose because

every location has its own specific lighting requirements.

Therefore, we would like to introduce you to the ORIS 50mm on Track for a universal 230V track

application, which promises to innovate and complement technical lighting solutions.

MOUNTING TYPE
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
POWER SUPPLY
WARRANTY
FINISHING
CONTROL

LED FEATURES

Uni Track

Direct

220-230V / 50-60 Hz

5 Years

Anodized aluminium, Textured Black, Textured White
CASAMBI, DALI / Switch Dim, ON/OFF

LUMINOUS EFFICIENCY
CRI

LIFESPAN

STEPS MACADAM
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
PHOTOBIOLOGICAL RISK

ICONOGRAPHY

UPTO 167 Im/W
CRI>90

50.000 Hours

3 Steps MacAdam
L90/B50

RG1

TECHNICAL DRAWING

ORIS 50 OPAL 230V
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- \. ORIS 50 OPAL 230V
CRI>90 PRODUCT TABLE AND
850 20
850 20
1130 26.6
1130 26.6
1410 33.3
1410 33.3

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - CRI->90
AL, TB, TW CS, DA, NF 90
AL, TB, TW CS, DA, NF 90
AL, TB, TW CS, DA, NF 90
AL, TB, TW CS, DA, NF 90
AL, TB, TW CS, DA, NF 90
AL, TB, TW CS, DA, NF 90

SELECT YOUR PREFERRED
OPTION CASAMBI

ACCESSORIES

DALI / Switch Dim
ON/OFF

ON/OFF Track 1m White UP1459102-1
ON/OFF Track 2m White UP1459102
SEM DescAbr - UP1459429 UP1459429
SEM DescAbr - UP1459429-1 UP1459429-1

DALI Track Tm White UP1459107-1
DALI Track 2m White UP1459107
SEM DescAbr - UP1459439 UP1459439
SEM DescAbr - UP1459439-1 UP1459439-1

ON/OFF Rec. Track 1m WH UP1459112-1
ON/OFF Rec. Track 2m BL UP1459312
ON/OFF Rec. Track 2m WH UP1459112

\ ON/OFF Rec. Track Tm BL UP1459312-1

DALI Rec. Track Tm BL UP1459317-1
DALI Rec. Track Tm WH UP1459117-1
DALI Rec. Track 2m BL UP1459317
DALI Rec. Track 2m WH UP1459117

BRILUMEN - PRODUTOS ELECTRICOS, LDA
Rua de Oliveira e Sa, Nr. 200

3217 2348
3337 2436
4289 3131
4449 3248
5361 3914
5561 4060
CS Anodized aluminium
DA Textured Black
NF Textured White

Length

AL
B
™

3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

90°

5225XX.0809.930.FI
5225XX.0809.940.FI
5225XX.1109.930.FI
5225XX.1109.940.FI
5225XX.1409.930.FI
5225XX.1409.940.F|
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